
 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Madginford Egremont Road Shops
Downswood Pennine Way

4
0952
1002
1008

4
1052
1102
1108

4
1152
1202
1208

4
1252
1302
1308

4
1352
1402
1408

4
1422
1432
1438

4
1745
1757
1803

 
Downswood Pennine Way
Madginford Egremont Road Shops
Maidstone Weavering Street
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

4
0913
0919
0924
0930

4
1013
1019
1024
1030

4
1113
1119
1124
1130

4
1213
1219
1224
1230

4
1313
1319
1324
1330

4
1413
1419
1424
1430

4
1443
1449
1454
1500

4
1643
1649
1654
1700

4
1808
1814
1819
1825

 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Madginford Egremont Road Shops
Downswood Pennine Way

4
0852
0902
0908

4 4 4
0952

Then
at

52
until

1552
1002 02 1602
1008 08 1608

4
1652
1702
1708

 
Downswood Pennine Way
Madginford Egremont Road Shops
Maidstone Weavering Street
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

4
0913
0919
0924
0930

4 4 4
1013 Then

at
these
mins

13 past
each
hour
until

1613
1019 19 1619
1024 24 1624
1030 30 1630

4
1713
1719
1724
1730

4 Maidstone - Downswood

via Madginford - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Downswood Pennine Way

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

Saturday - Downswood Pennine Way

Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Downswood Pennine Way
	Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
	Saturday - Downswood Pennine Way
	Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

