

## 4 Maidstone - Downswood

via Madginford - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

### Monday to Friday - Downswood Pennine Way

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0952	1052	1152	1252	1352	1422	1745
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1432	1757
Downswood Pennine Way	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1438	1803

### Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
Downswood Pennine Way	0913	1013	1113	1213	1313	1413	1443	1643	1808
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	0919	1019	1119	1219	1319	1419	1449	1649	1814
Maidstone Weaving Street	0924	1024	1124	1224	1324	1424	1454	1654	1819
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1500	1700	1825

### Saturday - Downswood Pennine Way

	4	4		4		4	4
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0852	0952		52		1552	1652
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	0902	1002	Then at	02	until	1602	1702
Downswood Pennine Way	0908	1008		08		1608	1708

### Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

	4	4		4		4	4
Downswood Pennine Way	0913	1013	Then at	13	past each	1613	1713
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	0919	1019	at	19	hour	1619	1719
Maidstone Weaving Street	0924	1024	these mins	24	hour	1624	1724
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station	0930	1030		30	until	1630	1730